

è

ITEM NO.MM-F

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 of 2013 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26058/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 23/06/2010 in CRP No.30368/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M. SELVAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AHALE SUNNATHWAL JAMATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/07/2013 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR

For Respondent(s)

R2-8:

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

R1

Mr. R.Chandrachud, AOR (mentd.by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on Board.

Let I.A.3 of 2013, be listed next Friday (12th July, 2013)
for consideration.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|AR-cum-PS

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar

|
|
|